for one (1) two (2)-year period by written agreement of the parties.

III. Paragraph A of ARTICLE 5-PAYMENTS TO CONCENTRA is replaced in its entirety
with the following:

A. The total amount to be paid by the COUNTY under this Contract for all services and
materials shall not exceed a total contract amount of One Million Five Hundred Fifty-
Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty-Three Dollars, and Eight Cents
($1,557,923.08), with Five Hundred Fourteen Thousand Nine Hundred Dollars
($514,900) budgeted for the first year of the Contract, Five Hundred Twelve
Thousand Two Hundred Eight Dollars and Ninety-Two Cents ($512,208.92)
budgeted for the second year of the contract, and Five Hundred Thirty Thousand

Eight Hundred Fourteen Dollars and Twenty-Six Cents ($530,814.26) anticipated

[...]

The recitals above are true and correct, and incorporated into the Contract by reference.

II. Paragraph A of ARTICLE 5— PAYMENTS TO CONCENTRA is replaced in its entirety
with the following:

A. The total amount to be paid by the COUNTY under this Contract for all services and
materials shall not exceed a total contract amdunt of Five Hundred Fourteen
Thousand Nine Hundred Dollars and Zero Cents (S514.900.00). CONCENTRA
shall notify the COUNTY'S representative in writing when 90% of the "not to exceed
amount" has been reached. CONCENTRA will bill the COUNTY on a monthly basis
at the amounts set forth in Exhibit B-l for services rendered toward the completion

[...]

and (4) all other documents, if
any, cited herein or incorporated herein by reference.

ARTICLE 5 - PAYMENTS TO CONCENTRA

A. The total amount to be paid by the COUNTY under this Contract for all services and
materials shall not exceed a total contract amount of Four Hundred
Sixty-four Thousand Nine Hundred Dollars and Zero Cents ($464,900.00).
CONCENTRA shall notify the COUNTY'S representative in writing when 90% of the
"not to exceed amount" has been reached. CONCENTRA will bill the COUNTY on a
monthly basis at the amounts set forth in Exhibit B for services rendered toward
the completion of the Scope of Work.

[...]

The total amount to be paid by the COUNTY under this Contract for all services and

materials shall not exceed a total contract amount of One Million Five Hundred Fifty�Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty-Three Dollars, and Eight Cents

($1,557,923.08), with Five Hundred Fourteen Thousand Nine Hundred Dollars

($514,900) budgeted for the first year of the Contract, Five Hundred Twelve

Thousand Two Hundred Eight Dollars and Ninety-Two Cents ($512,208.92)

A. The total amount to be paid by the COUNTY under this Contract for all services and

materials shall not exceed a total contract amount of One Million Five Hundred Fifty�Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty-Three Dollars, and Eight Cents

[...]

ARTICLE 5 - PAYMENTS TO CONCENTRA

A. The total amount to be paid by the COUNTY under this Contract for all services and

A. The total amount to be paid by the COUNTY under this Contract for all services and

materials shall not exceed a 
	total 
	contract amount of Four Hundred

Sixty-four Thousand Nine Hundred Dollars and Zero Cents ($464,900.00).

CONCENTRA shall notify the COUNTY'S representative in writing when 90% of the

"not to exceed amount" has been reached. CONCENTRA will bill the COUNTY on a

monthly basis at the amounts set forth in Exhibit B for services rendered toward

the completion of the Scope of Work.